
LOT 6
SEASCAPE AT AMELIA PB 6/378

BAKEM COMMUNITY PROPERTY TRUST/HADDAD ROBERT M TRU
16301 SHENANDOAH CIR
FORT MYERS, FL 33908

00-00-31-1677-0006-0000

0000 VACANT
01

1023.00

720 WHITE IBIS WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

07/10/2024 DJ 0.00 382,500 0 0 382,500

STANDARD
2

0
0

382,500
382,500
40,266

342,234
0

342,234
382,500

0

382,500

2705/562 3/06/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEMBA JOINT TRUST UAD

BAKEM COMMUNITY PRO

2208/1635 7/02/2018 WD Q V 02 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURPHEY LYNN C

KEMBA JOINT TRUST U
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2023-0712 SFR 3740 HTD 1,000,000 03/20/2024

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0003 R-2 83.00 98.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 225,000.00 191,250.00 382,500


